
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MESSAGE NOTICE ON APPROVED SDDP OF THE 6TH RIC-ERIC MEETING HELD ON
27 JUNE 2023 (WITH ATTACHMENT-SDDP) Good morning Sir/Ma'am. Please
acknowledge. Thank you.  NICA-4B
1 message

REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Wed, Aug 2, 2023 at 10:37 AM
To: Carolina Constantino <carolina.constantino@dfa.gov.ph>, Chedro4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, Piamimaropa
<piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Orientalmindoro <orientalmindoro@nfa.gov.ph>, Ltor4b <ltor4b@gmail.com>, Oehr
<oehr@ncip.gov.ph>, Region4b Rod <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, Records Mimaropa
<records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>, Lu Depedro4b <lu.depedro4b@gmail.com>, Macells
<macells@dbm.gov.ph>, Pacanan Gerald <pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph>, Rd 04b <rd.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Denr Mimaropa
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Acmendoza <acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, R04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, Ro4b
<ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, Dilgmimaropa <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Ocd4 Mimaropa <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>

Good morning Sir/Ma'am.

Please acknowledge. Thank you.

 NICA-4B

2 attachments

FINAL SDDP OF THE 6TH RIC-ERIC MEETING HELD ON 27 JUNE 2023.pdf
1294K

RO4B-23G-280_MESSAGE NOTICE TO RIC MEMBERS.pdf
1205K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=189b41b7d9ddf84e&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
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